I–37
Dimensions are shown: Inches (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
www.ckswitches.com15 Mar 22
OS Series
Miniature Slide Switches
Features/Benefits
•	� Variety of actuators & terminations

NOTE: Specifications and materials listed above are for switches with standard options.
For information on specific and custom switches, consult Customer Service Center.
How To Order
Part number list is shown below. For individual part details, please refer to the following pages.
Part Number
(Part Description)
Product Details
OS102011MS2QN1 SPDT, 2mm travel, Vertical, PC Thru-hole, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L=2.8mm, Non shorting
OS102011MS2QN1C SPDT, 2mm travel, Vertical, PC Thru-hole, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L=2.8mm, Non shorting, High
temperature resin
OS102011MS2QS1 SPDT, 2mm travel, Vertical, PC Thru-hole, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L=2.8mm, Shorting
OS102011MS2QS1C SPDT, 2mm travel, Vertical, PC Thru-hole, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L=2.8mm, shorting, High
temperature resin
OS103011MS8QP1 SP3T, 2mm travel, Vertical, PC Thru-hole, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L=3.8mm, Not specified
OS103011MS8QP1C SP3T, 2mm travel, Vertical, PC Thru-hole, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L=3.8mm, Not specified, High
temperature resin
OS202011MS2QS1 DPDT, 2mm travel, Vertical, PC Thru-hole, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L=2.8mm, Shorting
OS202011MS2QN1 DPDT, 2mm travel, Vertical, PC Thru-hole, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L=2.8mm, Non shorting
OS203011MS1QP1 DP3T, 2mm travel, Vertical, PC Thru-hole, Frame H=4.7mm, Tail L=3.6mm, Not specified
OS202013MT5QN1 DPDT, 3mm travel, Vertical, PC Thru-hole, Frame H=7.0mm, Tail L=2.8mm, Non shorting
OS203013MT7QN1 DP3T, 3mm travel, Vertical, PC Thru-hole, Frame H=7.5mm, Tail L=2.2mm, Non shorting
OS202013MT8QN1 DPDT, 3.2mm travel, Vertical, PC Thru-hole, Frame H=7.0mm, Tail L=2.5mm, Non shorting
OS203013MT8QN1 DP3T, 3.2mm travel, Vertical, PC Thru-hole, Frame H=7.0mm, Tail L=2.5mm, Non shorting
OS203013MT6QN1 DP3T, 3mm travel, Vertical, PC Thru-hole, Frame H=7.0mm, Tail L=2.9mm, Non shorting
OS103012MU1QP1 SP3T, 2.5mm travel, Vertical, PC Thru-hole, Frame H=5.2mm, Tail L=3.7mm, Not specified
OS103012MU2QP1 SP3T, 2.5mm travel, Vertical, PC Thru-hole, Frame H=5.2mm, Tail L=2.5mm, Not specified
OS203012MU5QP1 DP3T, 2.5mm travel, Vertical, PC Thru-hole, Frame H=5.2mm, Tail L=3.7mm, Not specified
OS202011MV4QN1 DPDT, 2mm travel, Vertical, PC Thru-hole, Frame H=8.5mm, Tail L=4.2mm, Non shorting
I–38
Dimensions are shown: Inches (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
www.ckswitches.com15 Mar 22
POS.1 POS.2
1-2CONN. TERMINALS
SCHEMATIC
SPDT
PART NUMBER
SWITCH FUNCTION
OS102011MS2QN1
(non-shorting) ONONYES NO
RoHS
Compliant
RoHS
Compatible
OS102011MS2QN1C*
(non-shorting)
ONONYES YES
2-3
OS102011MS2QS1
(shorting) ONONYES NO
OS102011MS2QS1C*
(shorting) ONONYES YES
POS.1 POS.3POS.2
1-2 2-3CONN. TERMINALS
SCHEMATIC
PART NUMBER
SWITCH FUNCTION
SP3T
OS103011MS8QP1
(Non-speci�ed)
ROHS
Compliant
ROHS
Compatible
ONONONYES NO
2-4
OS103011MS8QP1C*
(Non-speci�ed)
ONONONYES YES
OS Series
Miniature Slide Switches
Actuator shown in pos. 3